PIPELIFE ©

PP-HT KOLMIK 110X75
NURGAGA 88,5° S16 LAUGE
HALL

STANDARDI NUMBER

EN 1451

TOOTE INFO

Tootekood

Vana
tootekood

Labimoot
Moot 2
Nurk
Jaikusklass
Kaal (neto)
Kaal (bruto)

Materjal

70006976

170098

110 mm

75 mm

88,5°

S16

0,328 kg

0,413 kg

PP

Pipelife Eesti
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PIPELIFE ©

TEHNILINE JOONIS

MOODUD ——

Labimoot 110 mm

Moot 2 75 mm

Nurk 88,5°

LOGISTIKA

Kogus kastis 15
tk

Kogus alusel 120
tk
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